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Power supply for LED backlight

Reset signal. Active "L".
Output voltage for LCD driving

C)

/CS11VDDV--

12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2

0.4--
6.0

--
8.0

--
--

VDD

0.8

V
mA
V

V
V

H/LR/W

DB1

DB3
DB2

DB0
E

H/L

H/L
H/L

H/L
H,H >L_

DDV

RS
OV

/CS2
VSS

5V

H/L
--

0V

Pin

Weight
Dot Size ( W x H )
Dot Pitch ( W x H )
Viewing Area ( W x H )
Module Size ( W x H x T )

PIN CONNECTIONS
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Chip selection for IC1. Active "L".

Operating voltage for LCD
L : Instruction code

Power supply for logic

L : WriteH : Read
Enable signal

Chip selection for IC2. Active "L".
GND

H : Data

0.40 x 0.56
Approx.  70

Function

78.0 x 70.0 x 13.0
Nominal Dimensions
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LG128641-DW 128 x 64 dots + white led backlight, 8-bit parallel, 5V
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